Campionato Regionale obbligatori Ragazzi e Es.A

Risultati

POS CONCORRENTE

1 PROSPERI Giorgia
2 CASTELLO Camilla
3 CARBONE Carolina
4 PAPATI Emma
5 PROSPERI Greta
6 BARONI Giada
7 OLIVIERI Viola
8 VANNUCCHI Ginevra
9 CARUSI Isabella
10 GORINI Clara
11 BARGHI Gaia
12 CORRIERI Matilde
13 DI MAURO Maila
14 GORI Stella
15 STEFANACCI Giulia
16 ZINI Margherita
17 ZABBARA Sofia
18 NEGRO Emma
19 TURINI Rachele
20 FERRO Maria Sole
21 PAOLI Arianna
22 NAPPA Aurora
23 MARRUCELLI Alina
24 DOMENICHELLI Egle
25 BIGOZZI Desiree
26 CARRARA Linda
27 LENTO Vittoria
28 QUERCI Alice
29 FANCELLI Alice
30 PUCCI Iris Maria
31 PAGLIUCA Ginevra

32 COCCIARDI Ginevra

Piscina Camalich

NAT ANNO CAT SQUADRA

Obbligatori - Esordienti A

ITA 2013 Livorno Aquatics Asd

ITA 2013 Livorno Aquatics Asd

ITA 2013 H. Sport ssd - Firenze
ITA 2013 Futura Club Prato ssd
ITA 2013 Livorno Aquatics Asd

ITA 2013 Azzurra Nuoto Prato

ITA 2013 Livorno Aquatics Asd

ITA 2013 Azzurra Nuoto Prato

ITA 2013 Livorno Aquatics Asd

ITA 2014 Azzurra Nuoto Prato

ITA 2014 Livorno Aquatics Asd

ITA 2014 Azzurra Nuoto Prato

ITA 2014 Rari Nantes Florentia Asd
ITA 2013 H. Sport ssd - Firenze
ITA 2013 Futura Club Prato ssd
ITA 2013 Futura Club Prato ssd
ITA 2014 Livorno Aquatics Asd

ITA 2013 Futura Club Prato ssd
ITA 2013 H. Sport ssd - Firenze
ITA 2014 Circolo Nuoto Lucca asd
ITA 2014 Futura Club Prato ssd
ITA 2013 H. Sport ssd - Firenze
ITA 2013 Rari Nantes Florentia Asd
ITA 2014 Rari Nantes Florentia Asd
ITA 2013 Rari Nantes Florentia Asd
ITA 2014 Livorno Aquatics Asd

ITA 2013 H. Sport ssd - Firenze
ITA 2013 Livorno Aquatics Asd

ITA 2013 Livorno Aquatics Asd

ITA 2014 Livorno Aquatics Asd

ITA 2014 Azzurra Nuoto Prato

ITA 2014 Futura Club Prato ssd

TOTALE

61.2414

60.5507

60.4106

60.3719

59.3381

58.8406

58.7004

57.2222

56.6281

55.7584

55.4155

55.3720

55.2367

55.2271

53.4783

53.4010

52.9130

52.8841

52.8503

52.8068

52.6522

521741

51.7536

51.7343

51.6280

51.1642

51.1014

51.0145

50.8986

50.6909

50.5410

50.2851

DIST

0.6907

0.8308

0.8695

1.9033

2.4008

2.5410

4.0192

4.6133

5.4830

5.8259

5.8694

6.0047

6.0143

7.7631

7.8404

8.3284

8.3573

8.3911

8.4346

8.5892

9.0673

9.4878

9.5071

9.6134

10.0772

10.1400

10.2269

10.3428

10.5505

10.7004

10.9563

class a
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POS

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

CONCORRENTE

NISTRI Vanessa
BAGLIVO Viola
GORGERI Ludovica
BELLINI Bianca
PERUZZ| Camilla
BALDI Ester
BRUSCHI Agata
PROTA Giuditta
PEPKOLAJ Aurora
CAMUTO Celeste

PIU Emma

INNOCENTI Victoria Zoe

SIGNORI Clara
MASTRANTONI Aurora
NARDI Luna
FALCONE Gloria Lucia
DOMIZIO Maya
D'ISANTO Ginevra
BUCHERELLI Giada
CONTI Ginevra

PETRI Annamaria

Piscina Camalich

NAT ANNO CAT SQUADRA

ITA 2014 Futura Club Prato ssd
ITA 2013 Livorno Aquatics Asd

ITA 2014 Futura Club Prato ssd
ITA 2014 Rari Nantes Florentia Asd
ITA 2013 H. Sport ssd - Firenze
ITA 2014 Rari Nantes Florentia Asd
ITA 2014 Livorno Aquatics Asd

ITA 2014 Azzurra Nuoto Prato

ITA 2014 Azzurra Nuoto Prato

ITA 2014 Livorno Aquatics Asd

ITA 2014 Azzurra Nuoto Prato

ITA 2014 Futura Club Prato ssd
ITA 2014 Futura Club Prato ssd
ITA 2014 Rari Nantes Florentia Asd
ITA 2014 Azzurra Nuoto Prato

ITA 2013 Futura Club Prato ssd
ITA 2014 H. Sport ssd - Firenze
ITA 2014 Livorno Aquatics Asd

ITA 2014 Rari Nantes Florentia Asd
ITA 2014 Livorno Aquatics Asd

ITA 2014 H. Sport ssd - Firenze

TOTALE

50.2174

50.0483

49.5652

49.1739

48.4733

48.4106

48.3961

48.1207

48.0242

47.5410

47.0725

47.0241

46.5313

46.3768

46.2414

46.2367

45.7101

45.5314

45.3816

44.9614

41.0242

DIST

11.0240

11.1931

11.6762

12.0675

12.7681

12.8308

12.8453

13.1207

13.2172

13.7004

14.1689

14.2173

14.7101

14.8646

15.0000

15.0047

15.5313

15.7100

15.8598

16.2800

20.2172

class a
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